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Gran Cueva Brut Nature
75y TN FYav s FFa—b

Crémant de Bourgogne Brut Blanc
VY R JVd—=a FYavh TS5

Crémant de Bourgogne Rosé
V<Y R Jhd—=—a o¥

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut
RY)IYVax JF5vTVavh

Taittinger Brut Reserve
FEYYr TYavh LEILT

Taittinger Prestige Rose
FEAVVxr TVAF4—Ya a¥

Sei
& (seil

Dom Pérignon
Ky Ry=3a v

XU IIN——a & A=Yy

Champagne & Vin Mousseux

Bodegas Verum

Domaine Royet

Bertrand Darviot

Perrier-Jouét

Taittinger

Taittinger

KENZO ESTATE

Moét et Chandon

Spain
ARy

France
TV A

France
TV A

France
TV A

France
TV A

U.S.A.
TAVH

France
TV A

=l

=

9,000

13,000

14,000

21,000

22,000

13,000

28,000

37,000

35,000

74,000
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Dry-light
| 2|

Vaucluse Blanc Suzanne

Ve —2Va—X T3 AYFUR
Dry-refreshing acidity
WO EO

Picpoul de Pinet

¥y s R Ex

Martinsancho
INT 4 vYYFa

Koonunga Hill Autumn Riesling
IIXVHCI A—=BH V=AY VT

Chateau Lestrille Blanc Entre Deux Mers

Yy h— LVAPNY—2

Alejairen Crianza
TUNALVY Z2YT7 VY

Dry-rich fruit flavor-refreshing taste

WENLREREFCON T 2HDOEROED

Guilhem Chardonnay
FLAH VyILRR

Muscadet Sevre et Maine Sur Lie Sélection
RAAHNTF =TIV T A—X Val )—

L’ Hortus Classique Blanc

AX)yTaV— R alFa I5Vvy TS5V v —)

Chéateau Lumiére Koshu
¥y b=V T ILHERM

Macon Charnay
*3AYV Ty IhrA

HUAY

Yin Blanc

Domaine des Amouriers

Guilhem

Angel Rodriguez Vidal
Penfolds

Chateau Lestrille

Alejandro Fernandez

Guilhem

Domaine des Haut Pémions

Domaine DE L’ Hortus
Lumiére

Domaine Manciat Poncet

France
TV A

Spain
ARAY

Australia
F—ANZUT
France

TIVA

Spain
ARAY

France
T3V A

France

TV A

France

TV A

Japan
BHA

2018

2018

2021

2018

2022

2014

2022

2022

2018

2017

2021

¥

-

e

e

e

=

7,500

7,500

8,500

10,000

11,000

11,000

7,000

9,000

13,000

12,000

15,000



Dry-aromatic

W5ELEYDOHSHEN

Guilhem Viognier
FL A UVt

Gris De Koshu
7)) NEM

Chateau Jun Koshu
Ty h—=Tay BN
Dry-rich taste full of fruit

WENLREERDDH VIEADD S FED

Annabella Chardonnay Sonoma County
TFRG YY)V RA VIRIAT VT4

Trefethen Eshcol Chardonnay Napa Valley
MoZzvky T¥adll Yv¥IVRA FX Yy L—

Chateau Montelena Chardonnay
Yy h— EVFL—F V¥IKRR

Pouilly Fuisse ler cru Les Crays
T44 74wk NI ZYa L rLA

Asatsuyu
HIXDP

Subtle sweetness-fruity-moderate acidity

B —5+— ®HO

Zechpeter Riesling
VIkR—Z— V=2

Guilhem

GRACE WINE

Chateau Jun

Michael Pozzan Wines

Trefethen

Chéateau Montelena

Domaine Manciat Poncet

KENZO ESTATE

Bernhard Koch

France -----
T3V

Jap an @ e

HA

Jap an @ e

HA

US.A. oo
TAYH

US.A. e
TAYT

US.A. e
TAVT

France @ -----
TI9VA

US.A. e
TAVT

Germany
R

2018

2022

2023

2020

2021

2016

2020

2023
2019

2021

e

7,000

12,000

12,000

11,000

15,000

21,000

21,000

32,000
15,000

13,000
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Light Red Wines
B> hRT+

Muscat Bailey A Y3Cube
FIThoERY—A - YFa—7

Shinshu Takayama Winery Pinot Noir

EMEDRETAFV— ¥ )T

Medium Red Wines
BIF1 7oK1

Guilhem Pinot Noir
LA ¥ I)TU—N

Copper Pot Pinot Noir
dyNN— Ky s ¥ JU—)b

Bourgogne Pinot Noir
TNId—=a ¥ ) I)T—)

Markgraflerland Spéatburgunder
RNVITV—=75—=5 VN Yar= TN TVE—

Bald Hills 3acres Pinot Noir

A= REIX 3ZT—Hh—X ¥ )T—)

Medium Red Wines
W5+ T7LRT+«

Guilhem Cabernet Sauvignon
FLh ANV AY—T 4=V

Chateau Cissac
Yy h— vy

Cotes du Rhéne Mon Coeur
I—hk Fa2 B—X V7=

Chéteau Lestrille Capmartin
Yy b= VAN —2 ¥y SINERY

Legaris Crianza
VAHVA 2) 7%

Saint-Joseph Offerus (Private Label)
By VakT A7V (EEREAFNAYTFNTAN)

I
Vin Rouge

Diamond Winery

Shinshu Takayama Winery

Guilhem
Thorne&Daughters
Domaine Royet
Weingut Martin WaBmer

Bald Hills

Guilhem

Haut-Médoc

Jean-Louis Chave Sélection
Bordeaux supérieur

Legaris Crianza

Jean-Louis Chave Sélection

Japan
HA

Japan
HA

France
TI9VA

South Africa
EY 7V

France
TIVA

Deutschland
N4

New Zealand
:_:L‘—‘\‘/\“—"E\/]“‘

France
TIVA

France
TIVA

France
TIVA

France
TI9VA

Spain
ARV

France

TV

2017

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2020

2020

2020

2021

2015

2015

2013

¥ 12,000

¥ 14,000

¥ 7,000

¥ 12,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 18,000

¥ 19,000

¥ 7,000

¥ 9,000

¥ 10,000

¥ 14,000

¥ 15,000

¥ 17,000
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Full bodied Red Wines
[ %

Chéateau Calon Ségur
Yy h— Huv kFa-i

Chateau Lagrange
Vx¥ h— S50V

Le Secret de Lestrille
IV A2V K VARMY—2

Madiran Cuvée du Couvent
XTF49Y Favzs Fa r—Jrv

Chéateau Lumiére Red
Yy b= I T -k

Ajimu wine Shokdshi
LI 1 Y INATF

Smith & Hook Cabernet Sauvignon
AIA & 7VT ARNVAY—T 4=V

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon
Yyh— EBVFL—F AV RY—TZav

Rindo
%8 (rindo)

Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet
RYTA—=NVE IIVHeI T6YI—X A3

Chéateau Calon Ségur
Saint-estéphe

Chéateau Lagrange

Saint-Julien

Chateau Lestrille

Bordeaux Supérieur

Domaine Capmartin

Chéateau Lumiére

Ajimu Budousyu Koubou

Smith & Hook

Chéateau Montelena

KENZO ESTATE

Penfolds

Jap an @ cceee

Jap an = ccee-

HA

US.A. e
TAYA

US.A. e
TAY T

US.A. e
TAYH

Australia
F—ANIVY

70,000

36,000

21,000

12,000

16,000

18,500

19,000

27,000

37,000

14,000
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Rose wine

| Eamlingdy eV

Bergerie de I'Hortus Rose

R Yay— R alFa alr Domaine DE L’ Hortus France = +---- 2018
TI9VA

Yui

#&  (yui) KENZO ESTATE U.S.A. eeeee 2021
TAVA

Dessert wine

bl NV V7

Moulin de Gassac

aAh KR I5U7N Moulin de Gassac France @ --:-- S.A
TI9VA

The above amount includes service charge and consumption tax.
Le montant ci-dessus comprend la taxe & la consommation et les frais de service.
LEDOEEEIIIEER, Y —CARNEEINTEYET,

¥ 10,000

Y 25,000

¥ 9,000



